
Tournoi Mineur Pikogan
Game #3 - On 02/02/2026 at 13:00:00 - Level M15 - Complexe Sportif d'Amos - Paul Carrière (Amos)

Kitigan Zibi

3 # Player
2 BENJAMIN RACINE
4 EMMIT BABIN
5 BAKO JEROME
8 KATSTE COTE
13 WAYLAN MCGREGOR
19 MARCUS KISTABISH-ODJICK
29 REED OSHAWEE
31 RILEY MCBRIDE
44 wade blacksmith
77 MARC ANDRE RACINE
81 SAYDI TOLLEY
88 JARED DECONTIE

Support Staff
Team staff Name

JON COTE
SHAWN JEROME
CODY TOLLEY

G A A Time Per.Suspensions
# Player Date Status

Minor penalties
# Code Time Per.

Major and other penalties
# Code Time Per.

Franc jeu 1

Goaltender
1st P.

S G
2nd P.

S G
3rd P.

S G
OT

S G
SO

S G
Total

S G TimeShotsGoals
 (#)
 (#)

00

Shootout
Play. Goal. Result Play. Goal. Result

Period PP SH
First period 0 / 0 0 / 0
Second period 0 / 0 0 / 0
Third period 0 / 0 0 / 0
Total 0 / 0 0 / 0

Rapid Lake

0# Player

Support Staff
Team staff Name

G A A Time Per. Suspensions
# Player Date Status

Minor penalties
# Code Time Per.

Major and other penalties
# Code Time Per.

Franc jeu 0

Goaltender
1st P.

S G
2nd P.

S G
3rd P.

S G
OT

S G
SO

S G
Total

S G Time ShotsGoals
 (#)
 (#)

0 0

Shootout
Play. Goal. Result Play. Goal. Result

Period PP SH
First period 0 / 0 0 / 0
Second period 0 / 0 0 / 0
Third period 0 / 0 0 / 0
Total 0 / 0 0 / 0

Supervisors
Officials Name

Claude Soumis
marqueur Josée Soumis

SAMUEL ALLARD

Referee's signature
1st star 2nd star 3rd star

 -  -  - 
Start End Attendance
13:00 13:10 0
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